Granby Village Hall Hire Charges

Day or part of the day
Parties, childrens, discos etc

Morning/ Afternoon /Luncheons

Rate for meetings/ classes
Rate for yoga ( 1 hour)

Rate for Elections

Hire of Equipment
Crockery x 50
Cutlery x 50

Card tables per day
Tables

Tombola drum
Water boiler
Upholstered chairs

Projector Hire

Marquee Hire

£35.00
£35.00

£25.00

£15.00
£10.00

£300.00

£10.00
£ 5.00
£1.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£0.50

£5.00

£100.00 (villagers)

£200.00 (others)



